Applications
High Isolation
High Return Loss
Key Features
High Power Polarization-Insensitive Optical Isolator
Epoxy Free Optical Path
Low Polarization Sensitivity
Fiberoptic Amplifiers

2 = 1.5m
7 = LC/APC
Ordering Information
Connector
2.
15 = 1550nm
14 = 1480nm
3 = 2.0m
4 = Custom Length
Type
HPIS = Single stage
HPIU = Dual stage
LB = L Band
S = Super
Operating
_
5 = 5W
3 = 3W
2 = 2W
1 = 1W